

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT of cost				
	3rd on A/c B/L				
N/Work- Construction of road from Mandal					
Tola to Sh-65 to Terasi Tola.					
Agency- Bharat Bhushan					
Ref Agreement No- 101/5130/2019-2020.					
Date of Commencement- 08/01/20					
Date of Completion- Work is in progress					
(X)	Providing & fixing of working				
	Bench mark pillars				
	9.40 km	P- (19)			
	Q 32621.36/km			R- 110913=00	
(2/1)	clearing & grubbing Road Land.				
	1.19 Hec	P- (19)			
	Q 49496.70/Hec			R- 58901=00	
(3/6)	Construction of embankment with				
	approved material land up to				
	1000 m.				
	1257.25 m ³	P- (17)			
	Q 184.17/m ³			R- 232033=00	
				R- 401847=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/2) Construction of embankment with approved material laid up to 100 N.					
2424.93	21244.93	m ³	P-(20)		
@ 147.35/m ³				R ₁ -	3130440=
(5) Construction of sub-grade					
7020 m ³	P-(50)				
@ 176.7/m ³				R ₁ -	124078520
(6/10) Providing lay & compaction of granular sub base 200					
24300 m ³	P-(20)				
@ 2560.89/m ³				R ₁ -	6222963=
(7/11) providing lay & compaction of WBM 40-3					
956.25 m ³	P-(20)				
@ 3194.60/m ³				R ₁ -	3054836=
(8/12) Providing & applying Prime Coat SS-1					
11250.0 m ²	P-(27)				
@ 42.35/m ²				R ₁ -	476888=
				R ₁ -1, 45, 23, 759=	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/13) Providing and casting for concrete					
11250 m ³ P- (23)					
@ 14.36/m ³					Rs. 16150.00
(10/14) Providing, laying & compaction of 20mm thick 1:1.5:3 cement concrete type - B					
11250 m ³ P- (53)					
@ 182.66/m ³					Rs. 2054925.00

(11/15) Providing, laying & compaction of 1:2:5 concrete for 1 under c.c. Pavement					
1500 m ³ P- (20)					
@ 2560.89/m ³					Rs. 3841342.00
(12/16) Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement M-30					
2400 m ³ P- (26)					
@ 6333.48/m ³					Rs. 1529635.00
(13/18) Road marking on R.T					
600 m ³ P- (28)					
@ 735.40/m ³					Rs. 441240.00

Continuation

Rs. 1,90,97,245.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/3) Road meeting in C.C.					
80 m ² P- (28)					
@ 834.64/m ²					66770 66770 = 0
(15/3) Providing & fixing of masonry Project Board.					
5 nos P. (28)					
@ 9280.24/m ²					46401 = 0
(16/3) Excavate in excavation for Structure.					
89.30 m ³ P- (21)					
@ 285.17/m ³					25491 = 0
(17/3) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in Foundation.					
13.785 m ³ P- (21)					
@ 5097.33/m ³					70272 = 0
(18/3) Providing P.C.C. M-20 in sub-slab					
107.13 m ³ P- (21)					
@ 6076.45/m ³					650770 = 0
(19/3) Providing Lay P.C.C. M-20 of H.P					
22.50 m P- (21)					
@ 3530.67/m					79440 = 0
Continuation					R ₁ - 20038557 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/31) Painting on Plaster wall (Green & white)					
61.86 95.63 m ² P-(21)					
@ 95.63/m ²				Rs-	5916.00
(21/38) E/works in excavation for str					
142.28 m ³ P-(21)					
@ 885.18/m ³				Rs-	40574.00
(22/39) Providing concrete sand filling in foundation					

146.28 m ³ P-(21)					
@ 1154.66/m ³				Rs-	168704.00
(23/40) Providing P.C.C. 4-15 in foundation					
16.68 m ³ P-(22)					
@ 5709.79/m ³				Rs-	95236.00
(24/41) Providing R.C.C. M. 25 in sub-str					
19.50 m ³ P-(23)					
@ 7772.00/m ³				Rs-	151554.00
(25/42) Providing R.C.C. M. 25 in Super str					
27.70 m ³ P-(24)					
@ 7953.87/m ³				Rs-	220322.00

Continuation

A 2,07,21093.00

2,07,21,075.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
(24/44) Providing R/f for median in R/wall					
43.0 m ³ P-22					
@ 2490.10/m ³				2R-	107074.00
(27/45) R/f under holes in R/wall					
7 Nos P-22					
@ 244.08/m ³				2R-	17624.00
(28/46) Providing pressure					
to life pipe					
12 nos P-22					
@ 413.96/m ³				2R-	4968.00
(29/48) Providing P.C.C. M-20					
in sub structure					
102.45 m ³ P-23					
@ 5709.59/m ³				2R-	584143.00
(30/49) S/F/H/P/lay HYSD mt br					
5.623 m ³ P-23					
@ 60891.60/m ³				2R-	342873.00
(31/50) Construction of R.C.C. Raft					
10 m ³ P-23					
@ 6850.61/m ³				2R-	68506.00

Continuation

H. 2,18,46,605.00

Scanned by CamScanner